Amberleigh Homeowners

Lot 1

Gurrad, Julie

1927 163rd St SE
(425) 749-9596

Jcgurrad@gmail.com

Lot 2

Stewart, Robert and Kimberly
1925 163rd St. SE

(425) 308-4266
bob@crystalview.org

Lot 3

Chang, Ok Young and Suk Choo
1923 163rd St. SE

(425) 225-5126

oyscc@comcast.net

Lot 4

Williams, Jenny

1921 163rd St. SE

(425) 772-2070
jenniferwilliams64@comcast.net

Lot S

Mallow, Chuck and Lou

1909 163rd St. SE

(425) 225-5064
mainlandchuck@comcast.net
mainlandlou@comast.net

Lot 6

Wallington, Andy and Kate
1907 163rd St. S.E.
(425) 344-8652

kateandandywallington@yahoo.com
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(by Lot #)

Lot 7

Hancock, Dave and Billi
1843 163rd St. SE
(425) 948-7178
billihancock@hotmail.com

Lot 8

Fujii, Wesley & Jennifer
1841 163rd St. SE
(425) 322-2967
wesfujiil @gmail.com

Lot 9

Richardson, John and Shari
1837 163rd St. SE

(425) 308-4094
ifrichardson@ieee.org

Lot 10

Whitney, Bette

1835 163rd St SE

(206) 550-7157
bette/7whit77@gmail.com

Lot 11

Gojenola, Donna
1831 163rd St. SE
(425) 308-1499
thedc@comcast.net

Lot 12

Quall, Lisa

1829 163rd St. SE
(425) 239-3793
llguall07 @gmail.com




Amberleigh Homeowners

(by Lot #)
Lot 13 Lot 20
Morrison, Cheryl Kasuyama, Kenny
1827 163rd St. SE Tamaki, Ellen
(206) 399-4872 1809 163rd Street SE
cjwooks@comcast.net (626) 476-6098
kkasuyama®@aol.com
Lot 14
Wells, Liz Lot 21
1823 163rd St. SE McCormack Peggy
(425) 316-8363 1807 163rd St SE
lizwells110@comcast.net (425) 379-2998
peggy.mccormack@comcast.net
Lot 15
Dirkse, Mary Lot 22
1821 163rd St. SE Anaya, Heriberto and Margaret
(425) 379-8807 1805 163rd St. SE
madirkse@comcast.net (210) 860-9554 (Margaret)
(210) 913-7217 (Heriberto)
Lot 16 margaretanaya@yahoo.com
Rea, Gary and Barbara
1819 163rd St. SE Lot 23
(425) 337-7914 Lee, Hay and Soo Cheol
grea52@comcast.net 1803 163rd Street SE
(425) 246-1850
Lot 17 hylee526@gmail.com
Munko, Tony
1817 163rd St. SE Lot 24
(425) 308-7126 Tony Austell, Carey and Paula
tvmunko@comcast.net 1729 163rd St. SE
(425) 345-2227
Lot 18 palrn@hotmail.com
Sullivan, Dennis and Karen
1815 163rd St. SE Lot 25
(425) 466-9500 Sprague, Michael & Linda
desullivan09@gmail.com 1723 163rd St. SE
(425) 337-9257
Lot 19 hrrmikes@comcast.net

Young, Rosemary
1811 163rd St. SE
(425) 337-3415
roepearl@gmail.com
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Amberleigh Homeowners

Lot 26

Martin, Jim &Norma
1715 163rd St. SE
(425) 357-5208

seattlejimmie@aol.com

Lot 27

Bratz, Steve and Dianne
1709 163rd St. SE

(360) 708-9078 (Steve)
(360) 540-7337 (Dianne)

steve.bratz@gmail.com (Steve)
dkbratz@gmail.com (Dianne)

Lot 28

Pang, Edmond

Chu Teresa

1705 163rd St. SE
(425) 379-5979
edmondp3@gmail.com
tgreeting@gmail.com

Lot 29

dePlace, John
1701 163rd St. SE
(425) 299-1001

deplace@comcast.net

Lot 30

Kafuku, Komei

16304 17th Ave SE
(702) 575-4416 (Komei)

Komei_sawako_kafuku@msn.com

Lot 31

Johns, Norma

1706 163rd St. SE

(425) 316-9957
normajohns2236@gmail.com

Updated 17 November 2022

(by Lot #)

Lot 32

Traeger, Bobbi

1710 163rd St. SE

(425) 772-3057
tobotraeger@comcast.net

Lot 33

Davis, Tyler and Natalie
1718 163rd St. SE
510-780-6774 (Natalie)
913-207-0701 (Tyler)

natalie.d.z.davis@gmail.com
tydavis@gmail.com

Lot 34

Zink, Ken and Betty

1724 163rd St. SE

(425) 337-7270
kenzink.bms@comcast.net

Lot 35

Wesley, Sally

16312 18th Ave. SE
(425) 337-7411
svwrabbit@gmail.com

Lot 36

Taylor, Melody

16314 18th Ave. SE
(425) 337-1429
melodyann10@hotmail.com

Lot 37

Lyons, John and Janice
16322 18th Ave. SE
(425) 948-6906

jajblyons@aol.com
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Amberleigh Homeowners 11

Lot 38

Morsley, April

16324 18th Ave. SE
(425) 280-2436
aprilmorsley@comcast.net

Lot 39

Rachamadugu, Ram-Mohan
Bhaskaran, Sita

1725 163rd Place SE
(Sita) (248) 346-4946
(Ram) (248) 854-2771
sita24@gmail.com
rracham@gmail.com

Lot 40

Deeds, Roman

1719 163rd PIl. SE
(425) 466-6728
romand@outlook.com

Lot 41

Joe Hebert

Lillian Trexler

1711 163rd PIl. SE

(Joe) (425) 318-5736
(Lillian) (206) 293-8345
joejhebert@hotmail.com
lilliantrexler@hotmail.com

Lot 42

Camandona, Bud and Vivian
1707 163rd PIl. SE

(425) 337-5840

camandona532@comcast.net

Updated 17 November 2022

(by Lot #)

Lot 43

Hoffine, Carla

16325 17th Ave. SE
(425) 417-5936
carlazwerner66@gmail.com

Lot 44

Brandon, Richard and Pamela
16323 17th Ave SE

(425) 332-2397
pambrandon3@gmail.com

Lot 45

Spalding, Jay and Mary
16317 17th Ave. SE
(425) 948-7811
loviejayspalding@gmail.com

Lot 46

Welke, Julie

16315 17th Ave. SE
(425) 737-0295
juliewelke@gmail.com

Lot 47

Cole, Steve and Julie

16308 17th Ave. S.E

(206) 334-0122 (Steve)

(206) 228-1615 (Julie)
Stevencole1426@gmail.com (Steve)
colejulieb@gmail.com (Julie)

Lot 48
Williamson, Robert and Peggy

16326 17th Ave. SE
(425) 948-7610
huffmandesign@comcast.net




Amberleigh Homeowners 12

Lot 49

Snaring, Selma
16328 17th Ave. SE
(425) 385-2144

selmasnaring5989@comcast.net

Lot 50

Beaumont, Michael and Diana
16332 17th Ave. SE

(425) 239-9964 (Michael)
(425) 239-7869 (Diana)
redrocket70@me.com (Michael)
mdbeaumont@me.com (Diana)

Lot 51

Wierda, James and Rachel
16338 17th Ave. SE
(425) 357-6281
rawierda@yahoo.com

Lot 52

Hovik, Denny and Pam
16340 17th Ave. S.E
(720) 254-3397 (Denny)
(303) 507-2661 (Pam)
dhovik@msn.com (Denny)
phovik@msn.com (Pam)

Lot 53

Fan, Ming-Yu

16342 17th Ave SE

(206) 240-3042
myfan3824@gmail.com
(Renters)

McDonald, John and Terry
(206) 841-3310
johnnymac100@comcast.net

Updated 17 November 2022

(by Lot #)

Lot 54

Day, Nancy

1704 163rd PI. SE
(425) 350-0061
neday@frontier.com

Lot 55

Bradder, Tom and Susan
1708 163rd PI. SE

(425) 220-9215
mvunionjack@comcast.net

Lot 56

Abhi and Priyanka Pattanaik
1714 163rd PI. SE

(206) 310-8917
abhijit.pattanaik.87@gmail.com

Lot 57

Massena, Al and Chris
1720 163rd PIl. SE
(425) 318-0888 Al
(206) 979-5588 Chris
almassena@gmail.com
chrisolson77@gmail.com

Lot 58

Wong, Tyrone and Inger
1728 163rd PI. SE
(425) 385-2666
wongtl@me.com

Lot 59

Young, Nancy
1802 163rd PI. SE
(425) 338-1636
njy4@msn.com




Amberleigh Homeowners

Lot 60

Kuncheria, Charles
Sebastian, Sona

16327 18th Ave SE

(425) 572-2100 (Charles)
(425) 424-4224 (Sona)
charles.kuncheria@gmail.com

Lot 61

Hansen, Lindy
16330 18th Dr SE
(425) 948-7332
hanslindyd@aol.com

Lot 62

Harlan, Duke and Lisa
16320 18th Dr. SE
(480) 980-8418
lharlan4@yahoo.com

Lot 63

Riddell, Irene

16321 18th Ave. SE
(425) 225-5195
jimriddell@comcast.net

Lot 64

Neumann, Evelyn (Ev) Louise
1804 163rd PI. SE

(206) 919-9825
eln1951@msn.com

Lot 65

Beales, Mark & Juliann

1820 163rd St. SE

(425) 327-9573 (Mark cell)
mtbeales@gmail.com

Updated 17 November 2022

(by Lot #)

Lot 66

Noll, Doris

16306 18th Dr. SE
(425) 337-2028
GeePa425@comcast.net

Lot 67

Ramey, Larry and Barbara
16305 18th Ave. SE
(425) 332-2491

larry _ramey@msn.com

Lot 68

Cannon, Mindy

Smith, Charlie

16311 18th Ave SE
(206) 399-6099
cannonmindy@msn.com

Lot 69

Deffner, Roger and Peggy
16310 18th Dr. SE

(425) 225-5863 (home)
(206) 915-9358 (Roger cell)
deffners@hotmail.com

Lot 70

Lewis, Maureen
16336 18th Dr. SE
(425) 338-5784
maurannl@aol.com

Lot 71

Teel, Elaine

16335 18th Ave. SE
(425) 379-9063
elainet007@comcast.net
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Amberleigh Homeowners 14
(by Lot #)

Lot 72

Johnson, Dorrie K
16344 18th Dr. SE
(425) 338-9500
djredfield@msn.com

Lot 73

Walker, Damon
Newsum, Lisa
16346 18th Dr. SE
(425) 337-4077
lin1763@yahoo.com

Lot 74

Kroeller, Jeff and Angie
1824 163rd PI. SE

(206) 450-3523
jeffandangie3@gmail.com

Lot 75

Cordell, Matthew and Luci
1828 163rd PIl. SE

(425) 287-1150 (Matt)
(425) 892-0159 (Luci)
mclf5150@gmail.com

Lot 76

Jorgensen, Kelly and Stacy
1836 163rd PI. SE

(206) 714-1022
krj61@yahoo.com

Lot 77

Day, Carolyn

16341 19th Ave SE
(425) 332-2266
ktbichon@aol.com

Updated 17 November 2022

Lot 78

Murphy, Ronald and Karen
16337 19th Ave. SE
(425) 948-7067
rmurphy367@aol.com

Lot 79

Kim, David and Hee

1833 163rd PI. SE

(206) 713-4733 (David)
(206) 697-9545 (Hee)
davidkim9544@gmail.com

Lot 80

Tee, Barbara

1825 163rd PI. SE
(425) 279-3102
bjtmillcreek@gmail.com

Lot 81

Farstad, Karl and Janelle
16316 19th Ave. SE
(425) 246 9460 (Janelle)
(206) 595-2967 (Karl)

khfarstad@comcast.net

Lot 82

Catalano, Kristi

16319 18th Dr. SE
(760) 815-5645
kristicatalano@gmail.com

Lot 83

Harris, Lane and Marilyn
16329 18th Dr. SE
(425) 357-0258
lanemarilyn@comcast.net




Amberleigh Homeowners

(by Lot #)

Lot 84

Facer, Sylvia

16334 19th Ave. SE
(425) 948-7084 (home)
(425) 308-4270 (cell)
sylvia_facer@comcast.net

Lot 85

Saindon, Bob and Robin
16333 19th Ave. SE

(206) 930-6352

(206) 930-6350

** robertsaindon@mac.com **

Lot 86

Mace, Marilyn

16331 19th Ave. SE
(425) 338-1936

frank _mace@comcast.net

Lot 87

Gatlin, Lisa

16309 19th Ave. SE
(425) 224-4155
lwgatlin@msn.com

Lot 88

Bickford, Clifford and Pamela
16307 19th Ave. SE

(425) 337-6556
cliff.bickford@gmail.com

Updated 17 November 2022
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